Product page
Date rev.: 10/30/2020
Doc. Ref: PDS-34
 GENERAL INFORMATION
Product name : Evaporating dish, porcelain, round bottom Premium Line
Description : Made of top quality porcelain. Withstand temperatures up to 1150 ºC. Round form with lip. Glazed
inside
 TECHNICAL DATA
reference capacity Øtop (mm) h (mm) pcs/pack
EVRK-035-006 35 ml 60 22 6
EVRK-070-006 70 ml 75 30 6
EVRK-120-006 120 ml 94 42 6
EVRK-250-006 250 ml 115 47 6
EVRK-385-001 385 ml 145 52 1
EVRK-525-001 525 ml 162 52 1
EVRK-765-001 765 ml 185 60 1
EVRK-1K3-001 1285 ml 215 80 1
 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN
EVRK-035-006 1,6 0,225 69091100 08434868021037